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Name

People Will Dance

Good Rockin Daddy

It's A Long Way To The Top
Everyday We Fall In Love
| See You

Glittering

Linus and Lucy

Black Magic Woman

Life is a Highway

Past The Point Of Rescue
Fools Fall In Love

What | Believe In

The Turtle

Time
3:39
2:46
4:56
3:37
3:50
6:47
4:56
5:20
4:29
4:26
4:11
4:39

5:40

Dec 9 2020 Around the Town Sounds

13 songs, 59.1 minutes, 310.9 MB

Album

Dead Armadillos
The Best

Little Honey

Monte Warden

Music For Enchanted Rock
A Christmas Spanking

Greatest Hits

The Hits
The Best Of Joe Ely
| Cant Stop

Nuestro Camino
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Artist

The Lost Gonzo Band
Lou Ann Barton
Lucinda Williams
Monte Warden

Nori

Montopolis

Asylum Street Spankers
Santana

Tom Cochrane

Hal Ketchum

Joe Ely

The BoDeans

Dupree



