

Dec 9 2020 Around the Town Sounds 13 songs, 59.1 minutes, 310.9 MB

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 People Will Dance	3:39 Dead Armadillos	The Lost Gonzo Band
2 Good Rockin Daddy	2:46 The Best	Lou Ann Barton
3 It's A Long Way To The Top	4:56 Little Honey	Lucinda Williams
4 Everyday We Fall In Love	3:37 Monte Warden	Monte Warden
5 See You	3:50	Nori
6 Glittering	6:47 Music For Enchanted Rock	Montopolis
7 Linus and Lucy	4:56 A Christmas Spanking	Asylum Street Spankers
8 Black Magic Woman	5:20 Greatest Hits	Santana
9 Life is a Highway	4:29	Tom Cochrane
10 Past The Point Of Rescue	4:26 The Hits	Hal Ketchum
11 Fools Fall In Love	4:11 The Best Of Joe Ely	Joe Ely
12 What I Believe In	4:39 I Cant Stop	The BoDeans
13 The Turtle	5:40 Nuestro Camino	Dupree